
Current License and Fee Structure 
 
              Total On-Line 
License Type       License Fee  Service Fee  License Price 
 
1 Year Spayed/Neutered     $15.00   $0.45   $15.45 
1 Year Male/Female      $25.00   $0.75   $25.75 
1 Year Spayed/Neutered - Senior    $14.00   $0.42   $14.42 
1 Year Male/Female Senior – Senior    $23.00   $0.69   $23.69 
3 Year Spayed/Neutered     $40.00   $1.20   $41.20 
3 Year Male/Female      $70.00   $2.10   $72.10 
3 Year Spayed/Neutered – Senior    $37.00   $1.11   $38.11 
3 Year Male/Female – Senior     $64.00   $1.92   $65.92 
1 Year Delinquent (After June 1st)    $40.00   $1.20   $41.20 
3 Year Delinquent – Spayed/Neutered   $55.00   $1.65   $56.65 
3 Year Delinquent – Male/Female    $85.00   $2.55   $87.55 
3 Year Delinquent – Spayed/Neutered – Senior  $52.00   $1.56   $53.56 
3 Year Delinquent – Male/Female – Senior   $79.00   $2.37   $81.37 
 


